Cab
les
 En
gin
ee
red
 Th
ro
ug
h Q
ua
lity
Belcom | Cable excellence engineered through quality
T: 01279 871150 | F: 01279 871129 | E: sales@belcom.co.uk | www.belcom.co.uk
Cables Engineered Through Quality
TechnicalSpecification  Page 1 of 2|
Duct Grade
Overall Foil Shield Single Pair
Specification
Part Number Formation Nom. Ø Weight
No. of Pairs mm [±10%] kg/km
5032202THD 1 x 2 x 22 awg 6,20 36
5032002THD 1 x 2 x 20 awg 5,00 33
5031802THD 1 x 2 x 18 awg 5,40 -
5031602THD 1 x 2 x 16 awg 8,50 60
5031402THD 1 x 2 x 14 awg 8,59 106
Application
A range of shielded single pair cables for use in instrumentation, data and audio
applications where protection against electrical interference is required.
Cables with polyethylene (PE) insulation such as these present lower signal loss. These